Position

Food Serv.Supv/Oper.Spec.

Custodian

Lead Food Service Assist.

Lead Food Service Assist.

Food Service Assistant Il

Food Service Assistant Il

Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant Il

Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Other Positions Held

Food Service Supvr.|

Food Service Assistant

Food Service Supvr.|

Food Service Assistant,
Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Lead Food Service
Assist.

Food Service Assistant,
Food Service Assistant,
Lead Food Service
Assist., Food Service
Assistant I, Food
Service Assistant Il

Food Service Assistant

K-12 Education Entity

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Department

Warren High School
Cafeteria

Warren High School
Cafeteria

Warren High School
Cafeteria

Warren High School
Cafeteria

Warren High School
Cafeteria

Warren High School
Cafeteria

Warren High School
Cafeteria

Warren High School
Cafeteria

Warren High School
Cafeteria

Warren High School
Cafeteria

Warren High School
Cafeteria

Warren High School
Cafeteria

Warren High School
Cafeteria

Warren High School
Cafeteria

Warren High School
Cafeteria

Warren High School
Cafeteria

Total Wages

$60,500

$39,064

$26,976

$22,099

$20,626

$16,285

$16,037

$15,849

$14,380

$12,808

$12,714

$12,335

$12,207

$12,051

$12,024

$11,988

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,386

$12,976

$3,119

$2,554

$5,047

$1,428

$0

$966

$1,662

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Warren High School
Cafeteria

Warren High School
Cafeteria

Warren High School
Cafeteria

Warren High School
Cafeteria

Warren High School
Cafeteria

Warren High School
Cafeteria

Warren High School
Cafeteria

Warren High School
Cafeteria

Warren High School
Cafeteria

Warren High School
Cafeteria

Warren High School
Cafeteria

Warren High School
Cafeteria

Warren High School
Cafeteria

Warren High School
Cafeteria

Warren High School
Cafeteria

Warren High School
Cafeteria

Warren High School
Cafeteria

Warren High School
Cafeteria

$11,928

$11,886

$11,543

$11,409

$11,318

$11,313

$11,248

$11,201

$11,195

$11,183

$11,030

$11,005

$10,913

$10,901

$10,807

$10,370

$9,371

$7,254

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Food Service Assistant,
Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Student Helper

Student Helper

Student Helper

Student Helper

Student Helper

Food Service Assistant

Student Helper

Student Helper

Student Helper

Student Helper

Lead Food Service Assist.

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Warren High School
Cafeteria

Warren High School
Cafeteria

Warren High School
Cafeteria

Warren High School
Cafeteria

Warren High School
Cafeteria

Warren High School
Cafeteria

Warren High School
Cafeteria

Warren High School
Cafeteria

Warren High School
Cafeteria

Warren High School
Cafeteria

Warren High School
Cafeteria

Warren High School
Cafeteria

$6,824

$1,735

$1,083

$846

$761

$648

$488

$408

$374

$348

$148

$78

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$53

$0

$0

$0

$0

$9



