Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Food Serv.Supv/Oper.Spec.	Food Service Supvr.I	Downey Unified	Warren High School Cafeteria	\$60,500	\$12,386
Custodian		Downey Unified	Warren High School Cafeteria	\$39,064	\$12,976
Lead Food Service Assist.	Food Service Assistant	Downey Unified	Warren High School Cafeteria	\$26,976	\$3,119
Lead Food Service Assist.	Food Service Supvr.I	Downey Unified	Warren High School Cafeteria	\$22,099	\$2,554
Food Service Assistant II	Food Service Assistant, Food Service Assistant	Downey Unified	Warren High School Cafeteria	\$20,626	\$5,047
Food Service Assistant II	Food Service Assistant	Downey Unified	Warren High School Cafeteria	\$16,285	\$1,428
Food Service Assistant	Lead Food Service Assist.	Downey Unified	Warren High School Cafeteria	\$16,037	\$0
Food Service Assistant	Food Service Assistant, Food Service Assistant, Lead Food Service Assist., Food Service Assistant II, Food Service Assistant II	Downey Unified	Warren High School Cafeteria	\$15,849	\$966
Food Service Assistant II		Downey Unified	Warren High School Cafeteria	\$14,380	\$1,662
Food Service Assistant		Downey Unified	Warren High School Cafeteria	\$12,808	\$0
Food Service Assistant		Downey Unified	Warren High School Cafeteria	\$12,714	\$0
Food Service Assistant	Food Service Assistant	Downey Unified	Warren High School Cafeteria	\$12,335	\$0
Food Service Assistant		Downey Unified	Warren High School Cafeteria	\$12,207	\$0
Food Service Assistant		Downey Unified	Warren High School Cafeteria	\$12,051	\$0
Food Service Assistant		Downey Unified	Warren High School Cafeteria	\$12,024	\$0
Food Service Assistant		Downey Unified	Warren High School Cafeteria	\$11,988	\$0

Food Service Assistant		Downey Unified	Warren High School Cafeteria	\$11,928	\$0
Food Service Assistant	Food Service Assistant	Downey Unified	Warren High School Cafeteria	\$11,886	\$0
Food Service Assistant		Downey Unified	Warren High School Cafeteria	\$11,543	\$0
Food Service Assistant		Downey Unified	Warren High School Cafeteria	\$11,409	\$0
Food Service Assistant		Downey Unified	Warren High School Cafeteria	\$11,318	\$0
Food Service Assistant		Downey Unified	Warren High School Cafeteria	\$11,313	\$0
Food Service Assistant		Downey Unified	Warren High School Cafeteria	\$11,248	\$0
Food Service Assistant		Downey Unified	Warren High School Cafeteria	\$11,201	\$0
Food Service Assistant		Downey Unified	Warren High School Cafeteria	\$11,195	\$0
Food Service Assistant	Food Service Assistant	Downey Unified	Warren High School Cafeteria	\$11,183	\$0
Food Service Assistant		Downey Unified	Warren High School Cafeteria	\$11,030	\$0
Food Service Assistant		Downey Unified	Warren High School Cafeteria	\$11,005	\$0
Food Service Assistant		Downey Unified	Warren High School Cafeteria	\$10,913	\$0
Food Service Assistant	Food Service Assistant	Downey Unified	Warren High School Cafeteria	\$10,901	\$0
Food Service Assistant	Food Service Assistant	Downey Unified	Warren High School Cafeteria	\$10,807	\$0
Food Service Assistant		Downey Unified	Warren High School Cafeteria	\$10,370	\$0
Food Service Assistant	Food Service Assistant	Downey Unified	Warren High School Cafeteria	\$9,371	\$0
Food Service Assistant		Downey Unified	Warren High School Cafeteria	\$7,254	\$0

Food Service Assistant	Food Service Assistant, Food Service Assistant	Downey Unified	Warren High School Cafeteria	\$6,824	\$0
Student Helper		Downey Unified	Warren High School Cafeteria	\$1,735	\$0
Student Helper		Downey Unified	Warren High School Cafeteria	\$1,083	\$0
Student Helper		Downey Unified	Warren High School Cafeteria	\$846	\$0
Student Helper		Downey Unified	Warren High School Cafeteria	\$761	\$0
Student Helper		Downey Unified	Warren High School Cafeteria	\$648	\$0
Food Service Assistant		Downey Unified	Warren High School Cafeteria	\$488	\$53
Student Helper		Downey Unified	Warren High School Cafeteria	\$408	\$0
Student Helper		Downey Unified	Warren High School Cafeteria	\$374	\$0
Student Helper		Downey Unified	Warren High School Cafeteria	\$348	\$0
Student Helper		Downey Unified	Warren High School Cafeteria	\$148	\$0
Lead Food Service Assist.		Downey Unified	Warren High School Cafeteria	\$78	\$9